]

FRISCO ISD

RFP

857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors

100

AIWN —ES

Electric Shaver
Innov8TX

Paxton Patterson
Southern Floral

VENDOR NAME

Composite
20 15 15 20 10 15 0 5
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST OTHER RELEVANT
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD TO FISD TEXAS-BASED CO. FACTORS
55 30 40 50 10 40 0 10
35 20 30 50 5 25 0 5
60 30 45 60 15 45 0 10
50 40 45 60 10 40 0 10
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TOTAL SCORE
235
170
265
255

AVEREAGE SCORE
78.3
56.7
88.3
85.0



Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors
Evaluator #1

]

FRISCO ISD
RFP  857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

15 0

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

AVAILABLE POINTS 20 15 15 20 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
1 Electric Shaver 20 10 15 20 5)
2 Innov8TX 15 10 15 20 5
3 Paxton Patterson 20 10 15 20 5
4 Southern Floral 20 15 15 20 10
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FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.

15
10
15
15

FACTORS

5
S
5

TOTAL SCORE
90
80
90
100



]

FRISCO ISD
RFP  857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors

15 0

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

VENDOR NAME
Electric Shaver
Innov8TX
Paxton Patterson
Southern Floral

AIWIN —ES

Evaluator #2
20 15 15 20 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
20 10 10 10 5
0 0 5 10 0
20 15 15 20 10
15 15 15 20 0
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FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.
15

15
10

FACTORS

g o

TOTAL SCORE
75
15
100
80



]

FRISCO ISD

RFP

857-2024-09-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

20

Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors
Evaluator #3

15 0

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

AIWIN —ES

Electric Shaver
Innov8TX
Paxton Patterson
Southern Floral

VENDOR NAME

PURCHASE PRICE
15
20
20
15

15 15 20 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
10 15 20 0
10 10 20 0
5 15 20 0
10 15 20 0
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FISD TEXAS-BASED CO.
10
15
15
15

FACTORS

o o o

TOTAL SCORE
70
75
75
75
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