

## Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors Composite

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100	
			REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS &	OUALITY OF GOODS	GOODS & SERVICES	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH	LONG-TERM COST		OTHER RELEVANT		
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	SERVICES	& SERVICES	MEET FISD NEEDS	FISD	TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVEREAGE SCORE
1	Electric Shaver	55	30	40	50	10	40	0	10	235	78.3
2	Innov8TX	35	20	30	50	5	25	0	5	170	56.7
3	Paxton Patterson	60	30	45	60	15	45	0	10	265	88.3
4	Southern Floral	50	40	45	60	10	40	0	10	255	85.0



## Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors Evaluator #1

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Electric Shaver	20	10	15	20	5	15		5	90
2	Innov8TX	15	10	15	20	5	10		5	80
3	Paxton Patterson	20	10	15	20	5	15		5	90
4	Southern Floral	20	15	15	20	10	15		5	100



## Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors Evaluator #2

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Electric Shaver	20	10	10	10	5	15		5	75
2	Innov8TX	0	0	5	10	0	0		0	15
3	Paxton Patterson	20	15	15	20	10	15		5	100
4	Southern Floral	15	15	15	20	0	10		5	80



## Composite RFP 857 Ph 4 CTE vendors Evaluator #3

	AVAILABLE POINTS	20	15	15	20	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Electric Shaver	15	10	15	20	0	10		0	70
2	Innov8TX	20	10	10	20	0	15		0	75
3	Paxton Patterson	20	5	15	20	0	15		0	75
4	Southern Floral	15	10	15	20	0	15		0	75